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Note:

Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences
Faculty of Medical Sciences and Health

Gurukula Kangri Deemed to be University Haridwar
MERIT LIST for B. Pharm ADMISSION 2021 (PROVISIONAL)

STUDENTS NAME

NIKHIL

NIKHIL SHARMA

SAGAR

ARUN KUMAR

GAURAV RAJ

ABHISHEK UPADHYAY
YOGESH JHAMB

ANKUR KUMAR PHULARA
PRASHANT KUMAR
AYUSH VATSAL

KIRANPAL SINGH

MOHIT

PRIYAVRATA TYAGI
HARISH SHARMA

AMIT KUMAR MAURYA
ULJAWAL KUMAR
PRANAV SISODIA

AMIT

RAHUL KIROLA

TEIVEER 5INGH

MD MOYEEN AKHTAR
TUSHAR KUMAR CHAUHAN
DHREEGHANSH YADAV
SHRIYANSHU CHAUHAN
YURAJ S, KARAYAT
VISHAL PANDEY

ABHAY SHARMA
SHASHANK KUMAR TRIPATHI
RISHI KUMAR CHAURASIYA
AMIT KUMAR

KAPIL

HARSHIT KUMAR
ANMOL VERMA

RAHUL YADAV

RAHUL PATNI

CATEGORY
0BC

0BC

5C

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GEN
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
OBC
GENERAL

OPEN MERIT LIST

FATHER'S NAME
RAMPHAL

ARUN RANA

VIRENDRA KUMAR

NAND KISHORE

RAM JI

KAILASH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
GANESH JHAMB

SUSHIL KUMAR PHULARA
BRAJPAL SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

RAMESH SINGH

PARVEEN

SHANTA NAND TYAGI
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA
GANESH

HARIOM SINGH

VIPIN KUMAR SISODIA
SUJAN SINGH

BACHCHAN SINGH KIROLA
YOGESHWER SINGH CHAUHAN
MD NAYEEM AKHTAR
HARISH KUMAR CHAUHAN
WAKIL YADAV

NEERAJ CHAUHAN

RATAN SINGH

VIIAY PANDEY

DUSHYANT SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAM MILAN CHAURASIYA
NEERAJ KUMAR

RAM

DINESH KUMAR

SANDEEP VERMA

BRI NANDAN YADAV

BRIJ MOHAN PATNI

1. Merit is based on online/off-line information given by candidate
2. Subjected to rectification
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
45
50
51
52
23
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
b1
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
73
72
73
74
75
76
77

Note:

1. Merit is based on online/off-line information given by candidate
2. Subjected to rectification

BHANU PRATAP SINGH
AASHU KUMAR
RITIK KUMAR
ANKIT NIGAM
RISHI KUMAR JHA
ABHAY RAJ
HARSHIT SAINI
RITIK SHARMA
ARVIND KUMAR
ANURAG NAGWAN
RAVIKANT SAINI
SABIR HUSSAIN
NEYAZ KHAN
SHAKIB ALl
TUSHAR
ABHINAV JAIN
NAMAN PRATAP
ANANT KUMAR
MANAVENDRA
SHLOK AGRAHARI
SUDHANSHU
SACHIN TANWAR
ARPIT KUMAR
TUSHAR RAWAT
VIVEK SAINI
NITIN KUMAR
ATUL SHARMA
ANMOL
ASHUTOSH SHARMA
ANANT BHARDWAJ
DEVANSH TYAGI
YASHASVI PRASAD
HARSH BHARDWAJ
ANKIT KUMAR
SURAJ SINGH KHATI
RASHID
ANURAG YADAV
SANGAM KUMAR
DEV ASHISH
ARCHIT KUMAR
ADITYA SHARMA
PRASHANT KUMAR

GENERAL

OBC
GENERAL

OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
0BC
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GEMERAL
EWS
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GEN
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
5C
GENERAL
OBC

OBC
OBC

GENERAL
OBC

LAKHPAT ROY
UTTAM SINGH
BEGRAM SINGH
MR MANOJ NIGAM
BINAY KUMAR JHA
SATYENDRA SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
KAPIL SHARMA
MADAN PRASAD YADAV
VIRENDRA KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
SHAKIR HUSSAIN
MASHUD KHAN
GULAM ALl
VIPIN GOYAL
ABHAY KUMAR JAIN
LIKENDRA SINGH
JEEVAN SINGH
DHARMENDRA SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
RAJENDRA SINGH
KULDEEP
YOGENDRA KUMAR
SATYABIR RAWAT
RAMKUMAR SAINI
DIGVIJAY SINGH
HARISH KUMAR SHARMA
ARVIND
SANJAY SHARMA
RAJEEV SHARMA
VINIT TYAGI
RAM PRASAD
ALOK BHARDWAJ
ANIL KUMAR
GOVIND SINGH KHATI
RIYASAT
NAGEENA YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR
RAJENDRA SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR
ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA

SANDEEP KUMAR

e &



78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Note:

1. Merit is based on online/off-line information given by candidate

TARUNDEEP SINGH PUNDIR
JATIN CHAUHAN
KESHAV KUMAR JHA
AADII SAWANT

GAURAV PAL
HIMANSHU BAHUGUNA
RISHI BAKSHI

AAKIB

RISHABH RAJ

VIKAS GOSWAMI

AMAN DARSHAN KESHRI
PRAKHAR SHARMA
ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA
SACHIN KUMAR
DEEPANSHU TYAGI
ABHINAV

MONISH

AMIT KUMAR

APAAR RASTOGI
DIVYANSHU KUMAR DESHWAL
MANISH CHAUDHARI
AADITYA RANA

AASIF ANSARI
SUSHANT ROHILLA
PIYUSH CHAUHAN
UDYAN PRATAP

NITESH CHOUDHARY
AYUSH KUMAR
SARTHAK VISHNOI
SUDHANSHU KUMAR CHAUHAN
PRASHANT SHARMA
MOHIT SHARMA

KUNAL RAJAK

ANANT KUMAR

VINAY MALIK

KAUSHIK KUMAR

RITIK SHARMA

ANKIT RANA
PRIYANSHU NAYAL
PIYUSH SINGH

AMAN GUSAIN

MOHD MAAZ

2. Subjected to rectification

GENERAL
GEN
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS
GENERAL
EWS
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC

GENERAL
GENERAL

0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC

DHEER SINGH
SHASHI KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR JHA
TEERANSHU KUMAR
PREM PRAKASH

SHIV SHANKAR BAHUGUNA
RAVINDER SINGH BAKSHI
SHAKEEL

HIMANSHU KUMAR
VIMLESH GIRI
NARAYAN PRASAD KESHRI
ASHUTOSH SHARMA
PRAVEE CHANDRA JHA
RAJPAL SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR
YASHVEER

JAREEF

OM PRAKASH OJHA
MANOJ RASTOGI
JITENDRA KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
RAVINDRA KUMAR
IRFAN

MAHENDRA KUMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR
SANJEEV TYAGI
BALVEER SINGH

AMIT KUMAR
CHHATRAPAL VISHNOI
DINESH KUMAR
SANJEEV SHARMA
KASHMIR LAL

LAL BABU KUMAR
VLAY KUMAR

RAN SINGH
PARVENDRA KUMA
SUDAMA SHARMA
AJAY SWAMI

KALAM SINGH NAYAL
VUENDRA SINGH
BHARAT SINGH GUSAIN
SALAUDDIN



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Note:

1. Merit is based on online/off-line information given by candidate

MANU KUMAR

NIKIT

ROSHAN KUMAR
SURYA DEV SINGH
ARSHPREET SINGH MONGA
VISHAL MEHARWAL
ADITYA S TALIYAN
DEEPAK KUMAR
BHANU PRATAP
AKASH KISHOR
VIVEK KUMAR
SUHAIL SALMANI
MOHD SALEEM
TARUN SINGH
VISHNU SAINI

AJIT

DIKSHANT CHAUHAN
RAVISHANKAR DWIVEDI
ABHINAY CHAUHAN
AMIT RAJPUT
TUSHAR CHAUHAN
ARSH ANSARI
PRIYANSHU KUMAR
AVNISH KUMAR
SURYANSH DHIMAN
SHUBHAM PANWAR
VISHAL KUMAR
ARYAN RAJ
HARSHVARDHAN
TANISH SAINI
VISHAL SAINI
YAGNIK VERMA
MUDIT RAJPUT

OM TALWAR
SARTHAK YADAV
AYUSH DABRAL
ABDUL REHMAN
ADITYA VEER SINGH
NIRBHAY SINGH
ROHIT KUMAR
BHARAT KUMAR KANOIJIYA
PRANJAL

2. Subjected to rectification

EWS

OBC
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL

OBC
0BC

5C

SC

OBC
OBC
OBC
EWS
OBC

SC
GENERAL
GEN
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
EWS

OBC

OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC

SC

OBC

PRAMOD KUMAR

UPENDRA

SUNIL SINGH

BHANU PRATAP

TARVINDER SINGH MONGA
KRISHAN KUMAR

PUSHPENDRA SINGH

SATYAVEER SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR

NANDKISHOR

PRAVEEN KUMAR

IRFAN SALMANI

MOHD AFZAL

SOMVEER SINGH

PARMOD SAINI

JAY SINGH

FATEH SINGH

BRUUESH KUMAR DWIVEDI

ILAM SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR RAJPUT

ARJUN KUMAR

MUNTAZAR ANSARI

MANOJ KUMAR

GAJRAJ SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

BABLU PANWAR

KUDVA SINGH

VINEET KUMAR

RAJEEV AGARWAL

ANIL KUMAR SAINI

SUNIL SAINI

JAI SHANKER

RAJVEER SINGH

PAWAN TALWAR

ANUJ KUMAR YADAV
KRISHANMOHAN DABRAL
FURKAN ALI

ARVIND KUMAR
BHUPENDRA SINGH
SAJJAN KUMAR

DALIP KUMAR KANOIJIYA

ASHOK KUMAR
-~ &Y
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162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Note:;

1. Merit is based on online/off-line information given by candidate

SANJEEV KUMAR
VEDANT TYAGI
MAYANK KUMAR
SAURABH SINGH
SHUBH AHLAWAT
DIVESH YADAV
ISHANT
SATYAM KAUSHIK
ADITYA KUMAR
PRINCE CHOUHAN
AAYUSH KUMAR ARYA
KALPIT SAINI
JUBER
CHANDRAMANI
NISHANT TOMAR
AMAN SAINI
KARTIK YADAV
GAGAN NOTIYAL
RUDRAKSH KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR YADAV
ARPIT TYAGI
SAMRAT
ADITYA UNIYAL
HARSH KASHYAP
MAYANK KUMAR
PRAVEEN SINGH RAWAT
DEVANSH SHARMA
SIDDHARTH VASHISHAT
SHANU
HIMANSHU DHIMAN
CHIRAG YADAV
ABHIT CHAUDHARY
FARDEEN ALI
PRIYANSH
AKASH
LAKSHIT KUMAR
MURLIDHAR
CHAITANYA VASHISTHA
RAJA TYAGI
SHANTANU KUMAR
SIDDHARTH CHAUHAN
AARAV TYAGI

2. Subjected to rectification

OBC

GENERAL
OBC

0BC

oBC

SC
GENERAL
EWS5

ORBC

OBC
OBC

OBC

oBC
GENERAL
0OBC

OBC

GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
EWS
GENERAL
OBC

OBC
EWS
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS5
OBC
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
EWS
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS
GENERAL
GENERAL

LAVKESH SINGH
MAHESH TYAGI
YOGENDRA SINGH
SHYAM SINGH
DINESH KUMAR
RAJESH YADAV
BHUPENDRA KUMAR
PARDEEP KAUSHIK
UDHAM SINGH
BALISTER

SONU ARYA

BRIESH SINGH
JAVED ALI
AJEET SINGH
MAHENDRA SINGH
RAJBEER SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
JAGEER SINGH
JOGENDRA KUMAR
GANESH YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR
SUBHASH SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
SUBHASH KASHYAP
PAWAN KUMAR
YASHPAL SINGH RAWAT
MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA
DEVKINANDAN
RAJESH KUMAR
MUKESH CHAND DHIMAN
VINIT YADAV
RAIVEER KUMAR
FAIZYAB ALI

NARESH KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
HEMENDRA KUMAR
KRISHNA KUMAR
SANJAY SHARMA
NEERAJ TYAGI
DINESH KUMAR
YASHPAL CHAUHAN

MUKESH

P
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204

205

206

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

238

239

240

241
242
243
244
245

Note:

SHIVAM SAINI
ANUJ AHAR
ARYENDU
AASHISH TOMAR
ABHI CHAUDHARY

VAIBHAV KUMAR DAWAS

DEEPAK KUMAR
ANUJ KUMAR
BILAL

ADITYA KUMAR
SATYAM GAUR
SANDEEP RAWAT
PRAKHAR GARG
RAGHAV PANWAR
RAO ABHUBAKAR
SHIVAM CHAUHAN
ANSH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
MUDIT CHAUDHARY
RAJAN

HARSH CHOUHAN

PAWAN GUPTA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SAINI

SAKSHAM

AKSHAY KUMAR
GAURAV KUMAR
SARTHAK TODARIYA
PRINCE KUMAR
YOGESH

ALAN

ANSHUL CHAUHAN
ROHIT SHARMA
SHIVAM

ABDUL RAHMAAN
AASIF

RAHUL

KUNAL KUMAR RAATHI
GARVIT SISODIA
SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN
TUFAIL ALI

VIKAS KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR

OBC
GENERAL
SC

OBC
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC

SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GEN

S5C

0BC

SC

OBC
OBC
OBC

SC

OBC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL

ARVIND KUMAR SAINI
PRABHAT KUMAR
SATENDRA KUMAR ARYA
SUSHIL TOMAR

RAJEEV CHAUDHARY
SANDEEP KUMAR
DHARAMVEER SINGH
MEGHNATH SINGH

KHURSHID
SATISH KUMAR
BHUDEV DUTT SHARMA
BHUPENDRA RAWAT
PRADEEP KUMAR
RAKESH PANWAR

RAO AMYAD

NARESH PAL CHAUHAN
ANKIT KUMAR

RADHEY SHYAM

ANIL KUMAR

BALRAM SINGH
RAMKUMAR

BALIRAM GUPTA
RAGHURAIJ SAINI
VIRENDRA KUMAR
RISHI PAL

LOVE KUMAR

SANJAY TODARIYA
UPENDRA KUMAR
NAKUL SINGH RAJPUT
SUNIL

YATENDRA SINGH
RAMESH

RAMKUMAR

ABDUL KAYYUM

RIHAN AHAMAD
RAMPAL SINGH
RAJVEER SINGH

SANJAY SINGH
VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
SAFDAR SAIFI

RAKESH KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR

1. Merit is based on online/off-line information given by candidate
2. Subjected to rectification /
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
172
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Note:

1. Merit is based on online/off-line information given by candidate
2. Subjected to rectification

ARJUN KAPIL

PREET KUMAR
KUNAL CHAUDHARY
RANDHIR RAY
AKSHAY KUMAR
TUSHAR CHAUHAN
TEJAS CHAUHAN
PREET KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
TUSHAR SAINI
RAKESH KUMAR
CHARCHIT SHARMA
SHUBHAM KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR
TAPAN

MANN DHARIWAL
UTKARSH SINGH
RAJAT KUMAR TYAGI
RAJAT KUMAR TIWARI
DEVANSH MANOCHA
RISHABH SHARMA
MANISH KUMAR
AYUSH VISHNOI
PRAVESH KUMAR
RAHUL JOSHI

ANUJ CHAUHAN
HARSH KUMAR
HARSH SHARMA,
ATIKURRAHMAN
PRIYANSH SAINI
MOHIT GANGWAL
BHANU PRATAP SINGH
DEEPANSHU RAJPUT
VISHESH BHARDWAJ
VASHU KHATRI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
NAVNEET SINGH
NISHANT

AVSHESH KUMAR
DIPIN KUMAR
TARUN DEV SHARMA
RAGHAV

GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
EWS
OBC

5C

OBC
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

5C

GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC

EWS
GENERAL
OBC

OBC

5C

GEN
GENERAL

0BC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC
GENERAL
OBC

RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
SACHIN KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR

RAM NATH RAY
RAMNATH SAIN
VICHITRA KUMAR
SANJAY SINGH CHAUHAN
JASVANT SINGH
NEMPAL SINGH

SANJAY SAINI

PRAMOD KUMAR
MUNESH SHARMA
NARESH KUMAR
SUBHASH CHAND
BALESH KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

BHAGAT SINGH

KARAM SINGH

KARAM SINGH

AIAY KUMAR MANOCHA
CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA
VISHNU KUMAR

YOGESH VISHNOI
NARESH KUMAR

DURGA DATT JOSHI
DHARMPAL SINGH

VED PRAKESH SINGH
SATYA PRAKASH SHAR MA
KALLU

YASVIR SINGH

MUNSHI RAM

VIMAL

MAHIPAL SINGH

RAHUL SHARMA
KAMESHWAR PRASAD
MITHAI LAL

SUNIL KUMAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD
NANDRAM

BRAIPAL

MR SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA

B

BHOJRAJ
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288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

VISHAL

SAKSHAM ATRE
SHORYA DHIMAN
SHUBAM

BHUPESH KUMAR SISODIA

KAPIL MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR
ANOOP GUPTA
ABHIJEET SINGH
WAHID REYALZ
HRITIK

HIMANSHU KUMAR
UIJWAL VERMA
MNISHANT SHARMA
NISHANT

SERAJ ANSARI
ADITYA PUNDIR

DEV KUMAR
YUVRAJ SINGH
SHUBHAM SHARMA
AYUSH DESHWAL
YASHRAJI TEOTIA
MOHD. ARSALAN
RAGHAV SETHI
SPARSH ARORA
GAURAV KUMAR
HARI SHANKAR DWIVEDI
UDIT DWIVEDI
ANKUR SINGH
ROHIT SINGH
HARSHIT KUMAR
PRATYAKSH MALHOTRA
VUIAY

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
VASIB ALI

ADITYA CHANCHAL
SAGAR KUMAR
HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ

Admission Committee

Note:

1. Merit is based on online/off-line information given by candidate

2. Subjected to rectification

SC
GENERAL

OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

0BC
0BC
GENERAL
OBC
0BC

5C
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
OBC
GEN

GEN

SC
GENERAL
GEN

sC

SC

GEN

GEN

sC

SC

OBC

OBC

VEDPAL SINGH
PANKAJ SHARMA
VIRENDRA KUMAR
KANWAR PAL
CHITRANJAN SINGH 5I50DIA
RAGHAV MISHRA
HARDYAL
YOGENDRA PRASAD
ARVIND KUMAR
SHAIKH REYAZ AHMAD
RANDHIR 5INGH
PRAMOD KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDRA
SUNIT KUMAR
LOKENDRA
LALMAHAMMAD ANSARI
SHERPAL SINGH PUNDIR
KAMAL SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR
BHASKAR SHARMA
MANOJ KUMAR
VUJAY KUMAR
MOHD. SHAFI
SANJEEV SETHI
DEEPAK ARORA
MUNSHI RAM
BRUESH KUMAR DWIVEDI

RAGHVENDRA P. DWIVEDI
DHOOM SINGH

KIRTA SINGH

SATISH KUMAR

PANKAJ MALHOTRA
VINOD KUMAR
DHOOM SINGH
KHUSHNUDEEN ANSARI
SUNIL CHANCHAL
OMPRAKASH

ARVIND BHARDWAU
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